
BOOTH SPECIFICATIONS QTY.

BLACK LEATHER CHAIR

CEILING BEAM

6

6

9M

4

4

6

2700W x 700D x 750H MEETING TABLE 

3000W x 300D WOODEN DISPLAY SHELF

1000W x 500D x 750H CABINET

2
DISPLAY SHOWCASE W/. STICKER 

FIN. AND 2 X 50W TRACKLIGHT

LONG ARMED SPOTLIGHT (300MM) 23 WATT ENERGY

SAVING LAMP (YELLOW LIGHT)

SPOTLIGHT 23 WATT ENERGY

SAVING LAMP (YELLOW LIGHT)

RUBBISH BIN & CARPET (18sqm.)
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6M x 3M WORLD OF GIFT IDEAS BOOTH

ELEVATION

PERSPECTIVE

FOAMBOARD FASCIA

W/.STICKER WORDING

450

60

FOAM BAORD DIGITAL

PRINT GRAPHIC ON

SYSTEM STRUCTURE 

*ƒpƒ‡»Ý›n¡A›»·ä¶T'öµofii§‰ƒ‡¯v§ó§ï¯uƒìµ†”c¡E

*The Hong Kong Trade Development Council reserves the right to change the configuration if necessary. 
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LONGARMED SPOTLIGHT (300mm)

W/. 23watt ENERGY SAVING LAMP

700 X 700 X 750H MEETING TABLE W/.

3 CHAIRS

SPOTLIGHT 23 watt ENERGY

SAVING LAMP (YELLOW)

LOCKABLE CABINET IN COLOR STICKER

LAMINATION W/. 2 LAYERS OF WOODEN

DISPLAY SHELF

LOCKABLE SWING DOOR

DISPLAY SHOWCASE W/. STICKER 

FIN. AND 2 X 50W TRACKLIGHT

80

COMPANY FASCIACOMPANY FASCIA

80

230
80

2920 2920

80

FLUORESCENT TUBE(FOR FASCIA ONLY)

FLUORESCENT TUBE(FOR FASCIA ONLY)

500

1000

1080

2420

3500

2000 2000

DIGITAL PRINT ON MESH


